Work Order(T)

LEG WO Councillor Robert Dumanowski
LEG WO Councillor Robert Dumanowski
LEG WO Councillor Robert Dumanowski
LEG WO Councillor Darren Hirsch

LEG WO Councillor Darren Hirsch

LEG WO Councillor Darren Hirsch

LEG WO Councillor Darren Hirsch

LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark

Account
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2023 Travel Report - Mayor and Councillors

Amount Account(T)

45.60 Other Corporate Training
45.60 Other Corporate Training
45.60

33.19 Other Corporate Training
18.75 Other Corporate Training
51.94 Other Corporate Training
51.94

312.38 Business Travel
173.24 Business Travel
30.00 Business Travel
503.66 Business Travel
675.00 Business Travel
58.29 Business Travel
179.76 Business Travel
335.15 Business Travel
876.79 Business Travel
751.24 Business Travel
1,193.88 Business Travel
314.66 Business Travel
751.24 Business Travel
58.66 Business Travel
390.06 Business Travel
6,604.01 Business Travel
125.00 Other Corporate Training
26.56 Other Corporate Training
25.00 Other Corporate Training
399.00 Other Corporate Training
575.56 Other Corporate Training
50.72 Food and Beverages
24.19 Food and Beverages
18.23 Food and Beverages
33.90 Food and Beverages
127.04 Food and Beverages
95.00 Materials - Other
95.00 Materials - Other
7,401.61

Text
2023 Chamber of Commerce State of the City

2023 Chamber of Commerce Leadership Breakfast
2023 Chamber of Commerce AGM & Presidents” Reception

April 12 - 14, 2023 Economic Developers Alberta Conference - Hotel

April 12 - 14, 2023 Economic Developers Alberta Conference - Meals

April 12 - 14, 2023 Economic Developers Alberta Conference - Park Passes

April 12 - 14, 2023 Economic Developers Alberta Conference - Mileage

April 12 - 14, 2023 Economic Developers Alberta Conference - Registration

Change of Command Ceremony at CFB Suffield- Mileage

Sept 25 & Sept 27-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention & Tourism Advocacy Summit - Parking
Sept 25 & Sept 27-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention & Tourism Advocacy Summit- Meals
Sept 25 & Sept 27-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention & Tourism Advocacy Summit - Hotel
Sept 25 & Sept 27-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention & Tourism Advocacy Summit - Mileage
Sept 25 & Sept 27-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention & Tourism Advocacy Summit - registration
Nov 1-2, 2023 Mid-sized Cities Mayors Caucus & Housing For All - Meals

Nov 1-2, 2023 Mid-sized Cities Mayors Caucus & Housing For All - Mileage

Nov 1-2, 2023 Mid-sized Cities Mayors Caucus & Housing For All - Incidentals

Nov 1-2, 2023 Mid-sized Cities Mayors Caucus & Housing For All - Hotel

Virtual Spring Municipal Leaders Caucus on March 30-31, 2023.
Vital Signs Event in Medicine Hat on October 30, 2023.
Medicine Hat Women’s Shelter Society AGM on Sept 19, 2023.
2024 Mid-Sized Cities Caucus Winter Summit in Canmore

April 25, 2023 meeting with Reeve Hamilton

July 12, 2023 meeting with Minster Bennett

July 7, 2023 meeting with Kirsten Spisak

June 22, 2023 meeting with Chamber VP Steve Heid

2023 Medicine Hat Women's Shelter Bread & Roses Gala
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KANANASKIS
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KANANASKIS
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Work Order(T)

LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan

LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider

LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider

LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider

LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider

LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider

LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider

LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider

LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider
LEG WO Councillor Allison Knodel
LEG WO Councillor Allison Knodel
LEG WO Councillor Allison Knodel
LEG WO Councillor Allison Knodel
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins

Account
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6504
6500
6501
6502
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6504
6505
6504
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6504
6504
7103
7103

6500
6500
6500
6504
6504
6504
6504
6504
7103
7103

6504
6504
6504

6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500

2023 Travel Report - Mayor and Councillors

Amount Account(T)
566.80 Business Travel
310.52 Business Travel
83.33 Business Travel
585.43 Business Travel
1,455.62 Business Travel
985.00 Business Travel
645.00 Business Travel
365.69 Business Travel
50.00 Business Travel
751.24 Business Travel
161.72 Business Travel
75.00 Business Travel
992.00 Business Travel
205.38 Business Travel
751.24 Business Travel
100.00 Business Travel
575.24 Business Travel
33.33 Business Travel
8,692.54 Business Travel
18.75 Other Corporate Training
18.75 Other Corporate Training
119.05 Materials - Other
119.05 Materials - Other
8,830.34
21.71 Business Travel
992.00 Business Travel
1,013.71 Business Travel
40.00 Other Corporate Training
33.19 Other Corporate Training
52.50 Other Corporate Training
18.75 Other Corporate Training
144.44 Other Corporate Training
95.00 Materials - Other
95.00 Materials - Other
1,253.15
-379.86 Other Corporate Training
200.00 Other Corporate Training
-179.86 Other Corporate Training
-179.86
645.00 Business Travel
751.24 Business Travel
50.00 Business Travel
161.72 Business Travel
420.78 Business Travel
152.05 Business Travel
2,180.79 Business Travel
2,180.79

Text

May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 - Flights
May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 - Mileage
May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 - Incidentals
May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 -Hotel

May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 - Hotel

May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 -Registration

Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Registration
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Hotel

Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Incidentals
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Mileage
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Meals

Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Parking

November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Registration

November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Meals
November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Mileage
November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Parking
November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Hotel

November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Incidentals

2023 Chamber of Commerce AGM & Presidents” Reception

2023 Canadian Mental Health Assoc. Spring Soiree.

December 10, 2022 Palliser Economic Partnership Board Meeting
Nov 6-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Registration

2023 Cypress Ag Connections Day Conference

2023 Chamber of Commerce Leadership Breakfast

2023 Chamber of Commerce State of the City

2023 Chamber of Commerce AGM & Presidents” Reception

2023 Medicine Hat Women's Shelter Bread & Roses Gala

Refund for Alberta Recovery Conference (Disclosed on 2022 Report)
Canadian Mental Health Working Mind Manager Training

Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Registration
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Mileage
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Incidentals
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton-- Meals
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton-- Hotel

Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Parking
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Work Order(T)

LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke

LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke

LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke

LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke

TOTAL

Account
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6504
6504
6504
6504
6504
6504
6504
6504
6504
6504
6504
6504

6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6504
6504
6504
6504
6504
6504

2023 Travel Report - Mayor and Councillors

Amount Account(T)
21.71 Business Travel
163.33 Business Travel
954.78 Business Travel
1,040.00 Business Travel
259.30 Business Travel
66.67 Business Travel
751.24 Business Travel
100.00 Business Travel
1,387.00 Business Travel
66.67 Business Travel
313.20 Business Travel
751.24 Business Travel
152.34 Business Travel
930.76 Business Travel
6,958.24 Business Travel
100.00 Other Corporate Training
45.60 Other Corporate Training
295.00 Other Corporate Training
295.00 Other Corporate Training
119.05 Other Corporate Training
190.48 Other Corporate Training
295.00 Other Corporate Training
242.18 Other Corporate Training
33.19 Other Corporate Training
52.50 Other Corporate Training
18.75 Other Corporate Training

1,686.75 Other Corporate Training

8,644.99
100.00 Business Travel
215.63 Business Travel
66.67 Business Travel
751.24 Business Travel
647.94 Business Travel
1,040.00 Business Travel
2,821.48 Business Travel
48.00 Other Corporate Training
190.48 Other Corporate Training
295.00 Other Corporate Training
26.56 Other Corporate Training
52.50 Other Corporate Training

612.54 Other Corporate Training

3,434.02
31,662.58

Text

December 10, 2022 Palliser Economic Partnership Board Meeting - Meals
December 10, 2022 Palliser Economic Partnership Board Meeting - Mileage
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Hotel

Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Registration
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Meals

Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Incidentals
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Mileage
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Parking

November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Registration
November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Incidentals

November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Meals
November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Mileage
November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Parking
November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Hotel

2023 Medicine Hat Women's Shelter Bread & Roses Gala
2023 Chamber of Commerce State of the City

Land Use and Development Approvals Training
Council’s Role in Strategic Planning Training

2023 Canadian Mental Health Assoc. Spring Soiree.
Virtual training for The Working Mind.

Council’s Role in Public Engagement Training

Promoting Civility in Local Government Training

2023 Chamber of Commerce Leadership Breakfast

2024 Chamber of Commerce State of the City

2023 Chamber of Commerce AGM & Presidents” Reception

Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Parking
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Meals
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Incidentals
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Mileage
Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Hotel

Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- registration

2023 Chamber of Commerce State of the City
Working Mind Training
Council’s Role in Public Engagement Training
2023 Vital Signs Event
2024 Chamber of Commerce State of the City

Page 3 of 3

Catb
BASSANO
BASSANO
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON



