2023 Travel Report - Mayor and Councillors

			eport - mayor and councillors	
Work Order(T)	Account	Amount Account(T)	Text	Cat5
LEG WO Councillor Robert Dumanowski	6504	45.60 Other Corporate Training	2023 Chamber of Commerce State of the City	
LEG WO Councillor Robert Dumanowski	6504	45.60 Other Corporate Training		
LEG WO Councillor Robert Dumanowski		45.60		
LEG WO Councillor Darren Hirsch	6504	33.19 Other Corporate Training	2023 Chamber of Commerce Leadership Breakfast	
LEG WO Councillor Darren Hirsch	6504	18.75 Other Corporate Training	2023 Chamber of Commerce AGM & Presidents' Reception	
LEG WO Councillor Darren Hirsch	6504	51.94 Other Corporate Training		
LEG WO Councillor Darren Hirsch		51.94		
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	312.38 Business Travel	April 12 - 14, 2023 Economic Developers Alberta Conference - Hotel	KANANASKIS
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	173.24 Business Travel	April 12 - 14, 2023 Economic Developers Alberta Conference - Meals	KANANASKIS
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	30.00 Business Travel	April 12 - 14, 2023 Economic Developers Alberta Conference - Park Passes	KANANASKIS
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	503.66 Business Travel	April 12 - 14, 2023 Economic Developers Alberta Conference - Mileage	KANANASKIS
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	675.00 Business Travel	April 12 - 14, 2023 Economic Developers Alberta Conference - Registration	KANANASKIS
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	58.29 Business Travel	Change of Command Ceremony at CFB Suffield- Mileage	SUFFIELD
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	179.76 Business Travel	Sept 25 & Sept 27-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention & Tourism Advocacy Summit - Parking	EDMONTON
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	335.15 Business Travel	Sept 25 & Sept 27-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention & Tourism Advocacy Summit- Meals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	876.79 Business Travel	Sept 25 & Sept 27-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention & Tourism Advocacy Summit - Hotel	EDMONTON
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	751.24 Business Travel	Sept 25 & Sept 27-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention & Tourism Advocacy Summit - Mileage	EDMONTON
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	1,193.88 Business Travel	Sept 25 & Sept 27-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention & Tourism Advocacy Summit - registration	EDMONTON
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	314.66 Business Travel	Nov 1-2, 2023 Mid-sized Cities Mayors Caucus & Housing For All - Meals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	751.24 Business Travel	Nov 1-2, 2023 Mid-sized Cities Mayors Caucus & Housing For All - Mileage	EDMONTON
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	58.66 Business Travel	Nov 1-2, 2023 Mid-sized Cities Mayors Caucus & Housing For All - Incidentals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	390.06 Business Travel	Nov 1-2, 2023 Mid-sized Cities Mayors Caucus & Housing For All - Hotel	EDMONTON
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6500	6,604.01 Business Travel		
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6504	125.00 Other Corporate Training	Virtual Spring Municipal Leaders Caucus on March 30-31, 2023.	
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6504	26.56 Other Corporate Training	Vital Signs Event in Medicine Hat on October 30, 2023.	
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6504	25.00 Other Corporate Training	Medicine Hat Women's Shelter Society AGM on Sept 19, 2023.	
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6504	399.00 Other Corporate Training	2024 Mid-Sized Cities Caucus Winter Summit in Canmore	
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	6504	575.56 Other Corporate Training		
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	7062	50.72 Food and Beverages	April 25, 2023 meeting with Reeve Hamilton	
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	7062	24.19 Food and Beverages	July 12, 2023 meeting with Minster Bennett	
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	7062	18.23 Food and Beverages	July 7, 2023 meeting with Kirsten Spisak	
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	7062	33.90 Food and Beverages	June 22, 2023 meeting with Chamber VP Steve Heid	
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	7062	127.04 Food and Beverages		
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	7103	95.00 Materials - Other	2023 Medicine Hat Women's Shelter Bread & Roses Gala	
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark	7103	95.00 Materials - Other		
LEG WO Mayor Linnsie Clark		7,401.61		

2023 Travel Report - Mayor and Councillors

Work Order(T)	Account	Amount Account(T)	Text	Cat5
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	566.80 Business Travel	May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 - Flights	TORONTO
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	310.52 Business Travel	May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 - Mileage	TORONTO
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	83.33 Business Travel	May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 - Incidentals	TORONTO
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	585.43 Business Travel	May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 -Hotel	TORONTO
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	1,455.62 Business Travel	May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 - Hotel	TORONTO
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6504	985.00 Business Travel	May 25-28, 2023 Federation of Canadian Municipalities (FCM) Annual Conference May 25-28 -Registration	TORONTO
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	645.00 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Registration	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6501	365.69 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Hotel	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6502	50.00 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Incidentals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6503	751.24 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Mileage	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6504	161.72 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Meals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6505	75.00 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Parking	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6504	992.00 Business Travel	November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Registration	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	205.38 Business Travel	November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Meals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	751.24 Business Travel	November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Mileage	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	100.00 Business Travel	November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Parking	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	575.24 Business Travel	November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Hotel	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	33.33 Business Travel	November 7-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Incidentals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6500	8,692.54 Business Travel		
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6504	18.75 Other Corporate Training	2023 Chamber of Commerce AGM & Presidents' Reception	
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	6504	18.75 Other Corporate Training		
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	7103	119.05 Materials - Other	2023 Canadian Mental Health Assoc. Spring Soiree.	
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan	7103	119.05 Materials - Other	' ĕ	
LEG WO Councillor Andy McGrogan		8,830.34		
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider	6500	21.71 Business Travel	December 10, 2022 Palliser Economic Partnership Board Meeting	BASSANO
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider	6500	992.00 Business Travel	Nov 6-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Registration	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider	6500	1,013.71 Business Travel		
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider	6504	40.00 Other Corporate Training	2023 Cypress Ag Connections Day Conference	
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider	6504	33.19 Other Corporate Training	2023 Chamber of Commerce Leadership Breakfast	
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider	6504	52.50 Other Corporate Training	2023 Chamber of Commerce State of the City	
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider	6504	18.75 Other Corporate Training	2023 Chamber of Commerce AGM & Presidents' Reception	
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider	6504	144.44 Other Corporate Training		
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider	7103	95.00 Materials - Other	2023 Medicine Hat Women's Shelter Bread & Roses Gala	
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider	7103	95.00 Materials - Other		
LEG WO Councillor Cassi Hider		1,253.15		
LEG WO Councillor Allison Knodel	6504	-379.86 Other Corporate Training	Refund for Alberta Recovery Conference (Disclosed on 2022 Report)	
LEG WO Councillor Allison Knodel	6504	200.00 Other Corporate Training	Canadian Mental Health Working Mind Manager Training	
LEG WO Councillor Allison Knodel	6504	-179.86 Other Corporate Training		
LEG WO Councillor Allison Knodel		-179.86		
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins	6500	645.00 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Registration	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins	6500	751.24 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Mileage	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins	6500	50.00 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Incidentals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins	6500	161.72 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton Meals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins	6500	420.78 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton Hotel	EDMONTON
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EDMONITON
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins	6500	152.05 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Parking	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins LEG WO Councillor Ramona Robins	6500 6500	152.05 Business Travel 2,180.79 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Parking	EDMONTON

2023 Travel Report - Mayor and Councillors

Work Order(T)	Account	Amount Account(T)	Text	Cat5
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	21.71 Business Travel	December 10, 2022 Palliser Economic Partnership Board Meeting - Meals	BASSANO
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	163.33 Business Travel	December 10, 2022 Palliser Economic Partnership Board Meeting - Mileage	BASSANO
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	954.78 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Hotel	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	1,040.00 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Registration	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	259.30 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Meals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	66.67 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Incidentals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	751.24 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Mileage	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	100.00 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Parking	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	1,387.00 Business Travel	November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Registration	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	66.67 Business Travel	November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Incidentals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	313.20 Business Travel	November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Meals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	751.24 Business Travel	November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Mileage	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	152.34 Business Travel	November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Parking	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	930.76 Business Travel	November 5-9, 2023 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention - Hotel	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6500	6,958.24 Business Travel		
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	100.00 Other Corporate Training	2023 Medicine Hat Women's Shelter Bread & Roses Gala	
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	45.60 Other Corporate Training	2023 Chamber of Commerce State of the City	
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	295.00 Other Corporate Training	Land Use and Development Approvals Training	
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	295.00 Other Corporate Training	Council's Role in Strategic Planning Training	
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	119.05 Other Corporate Training	2023 Canadian Mental Health Assoc. Spring Soiree.	
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	190.48 Other Corporate Training	Virtual training for The Working Mind.	
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	295.00 Other Corporate Training	Council's Role in Public Engagement Training	
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	242.18 Other Corporate Training	Promoting Civility in Local Government Training	
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	33.19 Other Corporate Training	2023 Chamber of Commerce Leadership Breakfast	
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	52.50 Other Corporate Training	2024 Chamber of Commerce State of the City	
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	18.75 Other Corporate Training	2023 Chamber of Commerce AGM & Presidents' Reception	
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps	6504	1,686.75 Other Corporate Training		
LEG WO Councillor Shila Sharps		8,644.99		
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6500	100.00 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Parking	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6500	215.63 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Meals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6500	66.67 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Incidentals	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6500	751.24 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Mileage	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6500	647.94 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- Hotel	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6500	1,040.00 Business Travel	Sept 26-29, 2023 Alberta Municipalities Convention in Edmonton- registration	EDMONTON
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6500	2,821.48 Business Travel		
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6504	48.00 Other Corporate Training	2023 Chamber of Commerce State of the City	
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6504	190.48 Other Corporate Training	Working Mind Training	
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6504	295.00 Other Corporate Training	Council's Role in Public Engagement Training	
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6504	26.56 Other Corporate Training	2023 Vital Signs Event	
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6504	52.50 Other Corporate Training	2024 Chamber of Commerce State of the City	
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke	6504	612.54 Other Corporate Training		
LEG WO Councillor Alison Van Dyke		3,434.02		
TOTAL		31,662.58		